Race Results
Age Divisions

Miles in Memory 5K Run / Walk

Byron, IL

Division Place Name

Top Female
Top Male

1-13 Female
1-13 Female
1-13 Female

1-13 Male
14-18 Female

14-18 Male
14-18 Male

19-24 Female
19-24 Female
19-24 Female
19-24 Female
19-24 Female
19-24 Female
19-24 Female

19-24 Male
19-24 Male
19-24 Male
19-24 Male
19-24 Male
19-24 Male

25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female

25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
30-34 Female
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Toohill, Lyndi
Palmer, Dan

Freund, Nikola
Welscher, Teagan
Freund, Nadya

Potter, Evan
Schabacker, Kassidi

Janes, Ryder
Hillhouse, Brayton

Johns, Rebecca
Janes, Laney
Freund, Natasha
Cook, Aireal

Haahr, Joy

Blatter, Abbigail
Glendenning, Paige

Mc Meekan, Mavrik
Lentz, Spencer
Van Buskirk, Adam
Werner, Jacob
Clevenger, Colton
Francis, Eric

Fair, Jessica
Davidson, Alexandra
Mead, Holly
Meador, Courtney
Meiners, Audra
Martin, Brooke

Gorsuch, Jacob
Guenther, Justin

Brewington, Cody

Smith, Val

Time
25:04.49
19:29.03

36:22.04
45:21.09
46:45.13

23:22.89

45:51.98

25:54.38
45:52.33

29:17.20
32:45.30
38:49.68
45:58.14
46:34.33
52:24.73
58:20.11

25:24.29
27:10.91
30:44.87
34:44.00
35:03.83
39:27.12

28:21.48
33:54.03
36:02.74
38:38.65
42:37.00
42:47.72

20:55.79
23:15.87
28:27.30

28:57.24

Pace
8:04
6:16

11:42
14:36
15:03

7:32

14:46

8:20
14:46

9:26
10:33
12:30
14:48
14:59
16:52
18:47

8:11
8:45
9:54
11:11
11:17
12:42

9:08
10:55
11:36
12:26
13:43
13:46

6:44
7:29
9:10

9:19

July 23, 2016

City, State
Loves Park, IL
Roscoe, IL

Shabbona, IL
Cambridge, WI
Shabbona, IL

Byron, IL
Davis Junction, IL

Stillman Valley, IL
Davis Junction, IL

Byron, IL
Stillman Valley, IL
Shabbona, IL
Dixon, IL

Rock Falls, IL
Leaf River, IL
Kirkland, IL

Dixon, IL

Byron, IL

Stillman Valley, IL
Oregon, IL
Stillman Valley, IL
Chana, IL

Oregon, IL

Mount Morris, IL
Polo, IL

Franklin Grove, IL
Sycamore, IL
Cherry Valley, IL
Oregon, IL
Kirkland, IL

Dixon, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Miles in Memory 5K Run / Walk

Byron, IL

Division Place Name

30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female

30-34 Male

35-39 Female
35-39 Female

35-39 Male
35-39 Male

40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female

40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male

45-49 Female
45-49 Female

45-49 Male

50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female

50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male

www.realtiminginc.com

2

3
4
5

= A WN P A WDN P N

o Ol WDN P

o 01Tk WN P

Gillingham, Emily
Foster, April
Cooper, Jamie
Stover, Kristina

De Legge, Anthony

Ebert, Amy
Isley, Christine

Ebert, Justin
Stumpenhorst, Jared

Brooks, Melissa
Schabacker, Nancy
Oakes, Kimberly
Freund, Kimberly

Long, Jason
Rhodes, Jim
Freund, John
Hagger, Chris

Jasper, Donna
Terviel, Richelle

Oakes, Jim

Baker, Jenny
Danekas, June
Janes, Laurie
Robert, Carol
Terranova, Stephanie
Spana, Cheryl

Lichty, Tom
Robert, Matthew
Jacobson, Dave
Martin, Andy
Hahn, Michael
Janes, Patrick

Time
31:33.99
38:37.69
41:30.38
44:47.93

21:14.01

34:25.03
39:08.17

22:48.73
26:16.65

45:37.19
53:25.01
1:03:54.42
1:04:19.98

27:39.83
30:01.61
31:56.44
45:27.29

33:39.09
49:35.39

30:42.78

29:48.25
32:11.37
35:49.67
38:22.16
38:39.85
48:07.47

21:11.92
23:50.40
33:40.57
42:47.74
45:32.65
47:00.47

Pace
10:10
12:26
13:22
14:25

6:50

11:05
12:36

7:21
8:27

14:41
17:12
20:34
20:42

8:54
9:40
10:17
14:38

10:50
15:58

9:53

9:36
10:22
11:32
12:21
12:27
15:29

6:49
7:40
10:50
13:46
14:40
15:08

July 23, 2016

City, State
Freeport, IL
Mount Morris, IL
Dixon, IL

Byron, IL

Byron, IL

Oregon, IL
Rockford, IL

Oregon, IL
Rochelle, IL

Oregon, IL

Davis Junction, IL
Winnebago, IL
Shabbona, IL

Ashton, IL

Shabbona, IL
Rockford, IL

Dixon, IL
Stillman Valley, IL

Winnebago, IL

Polo, IL

Oregon, IL
Stillman Valley, IL
Rockford, IL
Dixon, IL

Stillman Valley, IL

Monroe Center, IL
Rockford, IL
Belvidere, IL
Sycamore, IL
Stillman Valley, IL
Stillman Valley, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Miles in Memory 5K Run / Walk

Byron, IL

Division Place Name

50-54 Male

55-59 Female
55-59 Female
55-59 Female
55-59 Female

55-59 Male
55-59 Male

60-64 Female
60-64 Female
60-64 Female

60-64 Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Male

65 & up Male

65 & up Male
65 & up Male

www.realtiminginc.com

7

A WN P

[ER

Glendenning, Todd

Zoet, Janice
Frank, Karen
Davidson, Connie
Van Buskirk, Kim

Davidson, William
Lanoue, Chris

Balch, Marilyn
Studer, Janice
Swartz, Denise

Jordan, Mark
Stark, Arthur
Logan, Bob

Spana, Mark
Isley, Russ
Van Buskirk, Patrick

Time
48:09.69

34:02.89
37:35.24
38:22.12
48:22.20

27:10.31
1:02:09.53

33:27.01
39:16.55
48:08.25

33:45.60
41:15.21
45:33.29

34:20.97
39:07.94
46:36.01

Pace
15:30

10:58
12:06
12:21
15:34

8:45
20:00

10:46
12:39
15:30

10:52
13:17
14:40

11:03
12:36
15:00
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City, State
Byron, IL

Naperville, IL
Cherry Valley, IL
Byron, IL
Freeport, IL

Byron, IL
Poplar Grove, IL

Ashton, IL
Peru, IL
Byron, IL

Dixon, IL
Rochelle, IL
Franklin Grove, IL

Stillman Valley, IL

Rockford, IL
Freeport, IL



